www.canfieldconnector.com         em: customerservice@canfieldconnector.com         ph: 1-800-554-5071 
53
D C P 1 0 0  - 1
Color *
1 - Black
Ordering Example:  DCP100 - 111
DIN Coil Protector, ISO, black
The Canfield Connector DCP coil pin protectors are low cost replacements for solenoid
connectors that ensure protection of solenoid terminals during shipping and handling.
They can also be used to protect spade style terminals on a variety of other products.
DCPs are available in a host of colors and styles as well as special logo markings to
match the application. Constructed of  low cost yet rugged polymers, the DCP adds
aesthetic appeal and advertising value to the solenoid valve. There is a DCP available
for ISO, industry standard MINI, Sub-Micro, and dual spade hydraulic coils.
15
25
22
13
14
20.5
29
11
27
22
14
14
29 SQ.
26.5 SQ.
18
13 SQ. 12
9
16 SQ.
Materials Housing: HDPE
Size ISO: 18mm pin spacing - DIN Style “A” EN175301-803
MINI: 11mm pin spacing - Industry Standard
Sub-Micro: 9.4mm pin spacing - Industry Standard
Dual Spade: 13mm pin spacing
Colors *Black standard. Many colors available upon request
with nominal one time tooling charge and minimum
quantity purchase of 20,000.
Coil Type
1 - ISO
2 - MINI (Ind. Standard)
3 - Sub-Micro
5 - Dual Spade Hydraulic
Application
DCP
MINI, ISO AND SUB-MICRO
SOLENOID VALVE
DIN COIL PROTECTORS
SUB-MICRO 9.4MM
DUAL SPADE
ISO
MINI
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted.
DIMENSIONAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL DATA
ISO, version shown above